Crackley Hall

Holiday Club — Summer 2024 School

Holiday club will be running from Thursday 4 July to Friday 23 August 2024.
Timings and prices are as follows:

Daily rate (9:00am - 5:00pm, inc. lunch): £30.00 per child
Breakfast club (8:00am - 9:00am, inc. breakfast): £5.00 per child

Teatime club (5:00pm - 6:00pm, inc. tea): £5.00 per child

Due to adult/child ratios booking is advised, as there will be a maximum number of children we are able to
accommodate. Last minute and on the day bookings will not always be guaranteed.

Ways to book:

1. Fill'in this booking form (ticking all relevant boxes) and return to school.
2. Email holidayclub@crackleyhall.co.uk

Please note that bookings are not confirmed until you have received a booking confirmation email. All
bookings will be added to your next termly bill. We are able to accept childcare vouchers to pay for any
holiday club items added to your bill.

Daily Rate |Breakfast Club|Teatime Club| Cost of Trip Total
9:00am- 8:00am- 5:00pm-
5:00pm 9:00am 6:00pm
£30 £5.00 £5.00

Thursday 4 July — Vue Cinema, Leamington
Come and join us for a trip to the cinema to watch ‘Inside Out 2’, followed by
a picnic (provided) and a play in the park. Price includes popcorn and a drink.

£6.00

Friday 5 July — Coombe Abbey
Come and explore the beautiful gardens, woodland walks and bird hides.
Including a picnic (provided) and time in the adventure playgrounds.

N/A

Monday 8 July — Outdoor Fun
A day of outdoor fun in our very own Windmill Wood, outdoor classroom
and adventure playground/astro play areas.

N/A
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Tuesday 9 July — Ten Pin, Leamington
How many pins will you knock down on our trip to Ten Pin in Leamington
Spa. Price includes 2 games of bowling.

£7.50

Wednesday 10 July — Pottery Painting
Crazy Kiln will be bringing their mobile pottery studio to school, so that the
children can design and paint a personal mug or plate.

£12.00

Thursday 11 July — Ryton Pools
Come and join us for a trip to Ryton Pools inc. a nature walk, bird watching,
den building, a picnic (provided) and finally a play in the park.

N/A

Friday 12 July — Arts and Crafts
There will be lots of paint, glitter and glue as we have lots of fun creating
some fabulous arts and crafts.

N/A

Monday 15 July — Ryton Pools
Come and join us for a trip to Ryton Pools inc. a nature walk, bird
watching, den building, a picnic (provided) and finally a play in the park.

N/A

Tuesday 16 July — TBC

N/A

Wednesday 17 July — Sports Day
A day of bats, ball, racquets, hoops and bean bags over on the Crackley
Hall sports field.

N/A




Thursday 18 July — Crackley Common
Please wear suitable clothing for a walk through the woods, and play on
Crackley Common.

N/A

Friday 19 July — Hoop Guy!
John Parnell aka Hoop Guy reached the Semi-Final of Britain’s Got Talent
in 2017, and for one day only he’s coming to Crackley Hall, to firstly teach
us all how to hoop, and then how to do some of his fancy tricks!

£10.00

Monday 22 July — Outdoor Fun
A day of outdoor fun in our very own Windmill Wood, outdoor classroom
and adventure playground/astro play areas.

N/A

Tuesday 23 July — Cookery
A busy day spent baking some tasty, sweet and savoury treats.

£2.50

Wednesday 24 July — Sports Day
A day of bats, balls, racquets, hoops and bean bags over on the Crackley
Hall sports field.

N/A

Thursday 25 July — Arts and Crafts
There will be lots of paint, glitter and glue as we have lots of fun creating
some fabulous arts and crafts.

N/A

Friday 26 July — Outdoor Fun
Another day of outdoor fun in our very own Windmill Wood, outdoor
classroom and adventure playground/astro play areas.

N/A




Monday 29 July — Silent Disco
A holiday club first! Come along to our silent disco, where you will be able to
boogie on down to your choice of music on a pair of wireless headphones.

£10

Tuesday 30 July — Crackley Common
Please wear suitable clothing for a walk through the woods, and play on
Crackley Common.

N/A

Wednesday 31 July — Kenilworth Castle
Come and explore the mighty medieval keep, climb up the Tudor towers,
wander through the Elizabethan gardens and enjoy a picnic (provided).

£10.00

Thursday 1 August — Sports Day
A day of bats, balls, racquets, hoops and bean bags over on the Crackley
Hall sports field.

N/A

Friday 2 August — Cookery
A busy day spent baking some tasty, sweet and savoury treats.

£2.50

Monday 5 August — STEM Day
Come and join Mrs Cowlishaw for some STEM challenges. Who can build
the tallest tower out of paper? Or a marshmallow and spaghetti bridge?

N/A

Tuesday 6 August — Crackley Common
Please wear suitable clothing for a walk through the woods and play on
Crackley Common.

N/A

Wednesday 7 August — Sports Day
A day of bats, balls, racquets, hoops and bean bags over on the Crackley
Hall sports field.

N/A




Thursday 8 August — Drama Tots (Drama Club)
Liz from Drama Tots will be coming to share her recently launched Drama
Club, which includes funny songs, tongue twisters and drama type games
suitable for all ages.

£5.00

Friday 9 August — Spanish Day
Come and join Mrs Westerman and Mrs Green for a ‘estupendo’ day of all
things Spanish.

N/A

Monday 12 August — Arts and Crafts
There will be lots of paint, glitter and glue as we have lots of fun creating
some fabulous arts and crafts.

N/A

Tuesday 13 August — War Memorial Park, Coventry
A first trip to the War Memorial Park where we will have a play in the park and
then a game of crazy golf, at the brand new Golden Putter mini golf course.

£7.00

Wednesday 14 August — Code Breaking and Puzzles
Come and join Mrs Cowlishaw for a fun filled, brain busting day of code
breaking and puzzles.

N/A

Thursday 15 August — Cookery
A busy day spent baking some tasty sweet and savoury treats.

£2.50

Friday 16 August — Sports Day
A day of bats, balls, racquets, hoops and bean bags over on the Crackley
Hall sports field.

N/A




Monday 19 August — Outdoor Fun
A day of outdoor fun in our very own Windmill Wood, outdoor classroom
and adventure playground/astro play areas

N/A

Tuesday 20 August — Cookery
A busy day spent baking some tasty sweet and savoury treats

£2.50

Wednesday 21 August — STEM Day
Come and join Mrs Cowlishaw for some STEM challenges. Who can build
the tallest tower out of paper? Or a marshmallow and spaghetti bridge?

N/A

Thursday 22 August — Drama Tots (Drama Club)
Liz from Drama Tots will be back with some more funny songs, tongue
twisters and drama type games suitable for all

£5.00

Friday 23 August — Sports Day
A day of bats, balls, racquets, hoops and bean bags over on the Crackley
Hall sports field.

N/A

Child’s Name:

Class:




